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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

FAKHAR ABBAS

MUMTAZ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN IBRAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ASAD

WAQAR UL HASSAN

MHAMMAD MUNEEB SULTAN

TUFEEQ ULLAH BAIG

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI

FAISAL LATIF

M. AMEER SULTAN

UMAR USMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM

MUHAMMAD TALHA JAN

MUDASSAR ALTAF

INAM ULLAH

MUKHTAR AHMAD

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

HABIB ULLAH

QUTAB ALI

MUHAMMAD NAZIR SULTAN

MEHMOOD BAIG

ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD LATIF

UMAR DARAZ TEHSEEN

MUHABBAT ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

EHSAN ULLAH

ALTAF HUSSAIN ANJUM

GHULAM RASOOL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

64004019

64001401

64003711

64001127

64008033

64000441

64008529

64004018

64007174

64004239

64000173

64009938

64003624

64007342

64005211

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

KASUR

FAISALABAD

SAHIWAL

CHAKWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LABOUR INSPECTOR   -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

20 Case #  28M2017
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16

17

20

28

56

ZAHEER AHMAD

HAFIZ SOHAIL YASEEN (Addition

SABA RIAZ (Selected against W

ZAMIR UL HASSAN (Selected aga

MEHRAN ARIF (Selected against

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

RIAZ AHMED

RUNG ALI SHAH

ARIF MASIH

16

17

18

19

20

64009067

64001344

64007367

64004484

64000285

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

DISABLED
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LABOUR INSPECTOR   -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

20 Case #  28M2017

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ZAHID

MUHAMMAD JAWAD AHMED

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

ANAM MUSHTAQ

USAMA HUSSAIN

SHAHID ARSLAN

ASIM NASEER

MUNSAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

KHALID HUSSAIN

NASEER AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

64006213

64001351

64009399

64000055

64002261

64000377

64000082

64008899

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

NANKANA
SAHIB

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
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27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

GHULAM AHMED

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AWAIS RAZA

HAFIZA AMNA MUNIR

FAZAL ABBAS

SHAMSHER ARIF

IMRAN SHAUKAT

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KAMRAN YOUNI

KALEEM ULLAH

WAQAS AHMAD

ALI IQBAL

ARSALAN HAFEEZ

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ALLAH BUKHSH

ARIF HUSSAIN

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

RIAZ AHMAD BHATTI

AHMAD ALI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MIAN HAFEEZ ULLAH

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

64003282

64002822

64000625

64002616

64005324

64008065

64000366

64003701

64007670

64002079

64003228

64002582

PAKPATTAN

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

IMTIAZ ALI

WASEEM ASGHAR

UMER HANIF

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD IBRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMAMAD MUDASSAR

SAIRA RASHEED

FAISAL RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ADNAN SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AAMIR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD GHULAM YASIN

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

RIAZ AHMAD MUNAWAR

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

64002621

64010259

64010742

64005323

64003278

64009365

64007541

64002790

64000606

64000148

64004344

64007156

SIALKOT

KASUR

LAHORE

CHINIOT

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 
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52

53

54

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

IRFAN NAWAB

ZAHEER AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIBUMAR

RASHID MAJEED

KASHIF JAVED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS MANZOOR KIAN

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ISMAIL

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

NABI BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

NAWAB DIN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MEHAR UMAR DRAZ

ABDUAL MAJEED

ZIKRULLAH

LAL KHAN

MANZOOR AHMED KIANI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ZULIFQAR ALI

NIAZ AHMAD

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

64005561

64005297

64002002

64001670

64008684

64004500

64010205

64003387

64009846

64000793

64002527

64009944

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

OKARA

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

OKARA

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Disabled/Women/
Minorities
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LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

20 Case #  28M2017

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

MUHAMMAD SAJID AMIN

SHAFQAT ALI

NAVEED AHMAD

USMAN ALI

ZEESHAN JAVAID

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN

AHSAN ULLAH

SHAKEEL MAQSOOD

ATIF NAZIR

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SAJID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

AWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SYED JAVAID IQBAL

IMTIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MAQSOOD MASIH

NAZIR MASIH

SAJID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

64003597

64009967

64003963

64008433

64002946

64007643

64000708

64004428

64009259

64005559

64002661

64010357

OKARA

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

PAKPATTAN

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

20 Case #  28M2017

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

HASSAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM NAWAB

SAFDAR ABBAS

AZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

AZMAT ISHFAQ

ABDUL WAHAB NAJAM

MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH DILBER SA

ISHTIAQ HANIF

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SADIA ISLAM

AMNA SHEHZADI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NAWAB ALI

ALLAH BAKHSH

AHMAD KHAN

ABDUL MAJEED

ISHFAQ AHMAD

QANWAR NAJAM UL ARIFEEN

MAHER BASHIR AHMAD SAHU

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

64005353

64002391

64004459

64000054

64002725

64006027

64002961

64001796

64001264

64010089

64003078

64000356

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

BHAKKAR

HAFIZABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LABOUR INSPECTOR   -  (BS-14)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

20 Case #  28M2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


